NSE™ PTA
PTA Scoring Balloon Catheter
INTERVENTIONAL
VASCULAR THERAPY
2
NSE™ PTA
PTA SCORING BALLOON CATHETER
Balloon diameter

3
Maximum guidewire
0.018 " (ID 0.46 mm)
Order
number
Balloon
diameter / length
Nominal Pressure
(NP) (4)
Rated Burst
Pressure (RBP) (4)
Working
length
Introducer
sheath
NW18-05040040 4.00 mm / 40 mm 8 atm 18 atm
50 cm
5 F
NW18-05050040 5.00 mm / 40 mm 8 atm 16 atm
NW18-05060040 6.00 mm / 40 mm 8 atm 16 atm 6 F
NW18-09040040 4.00 mm / 40 mm 8 atm 18 atm
90 cm
5 F
NW18-09050040 5.00 mm / 40 mm 8 atm 16 atm
NW18-09060040 6.00 mm / 40 mm 8 atm 16 atm
6 F
NW18-09070040 7.00 mm / 40 mm 8 atm 14 atm
NW18-14540040 4.00 mm / 40 mm 8 atm 18 atm
145 cm
5 F
NW18-14550040 5.00 mm / 40 mm 8 atm 16 atm
NW18-14560040 6.00 mm / 40 mm 8 atm 16 atm
6 F
NW18-14570040 7.00 mm / 40 mm 8 atm 14 atm
1 Taguchi I et al. Journal of Cardiology 2014;63:19-23.
2 Ashida K et al. J Invasive Cardiol. 2013 Oct;25(10):555-64. PMID: 24088433.
3 Data on file at GOODMAN Co. Ltd.
4 Please see compliance chart for details.